Court Reporters Contact Information:

Cassy Kerr
Phone: 405-609-5096
Email: Cassandra Kerr@okwd.uscourts.gov

Christy Clark
Phone: 405-609-5123
Email: Christina Clark@okwd.uscourts.gov

Emily Cripe:

Phone: 405-609-5094

Email: Emily Eakle@okwd.uscourts.gov
eereportingl7@gmail.com

Susan Fenimore
Phone: 405-609-5145
Email: Susan Fenimore@okwd.uscourts.gov

Sherri Grubbs
Phone: 405-609-5203
Email;: Sherri Grubbs@okwd.uscourts.gov

Tracy Thompson

Phone: 405-609-5505

Email: Tracy Washbourne Thompson@okwd.uscourts.gov
tthompsoncourt@gmail.com
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